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FIAT 77363712
GENERAL MOTORS 93172255
OPEL 1603228

OPEL 93172255
SAAB 12765897
SAAB 12781813
SAAB 12787822
SAAB 12801424
SAAB 5235668

SAAB 5239322

SAAB 93172255
SAAB 93194329
SAAB 93194522
VAUXHALL 93172255

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

PEX

A.B.S.
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SWAG

MAPCO

NK

METZGER
SPIDAN
MEYLE
MEYLE
TRISCAN
SASIC

SIDEM

RTS

RUVILLE
DITAS

MGA

FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL

0283802
1202321
230654
25324
25324
26153
26153
40926153
49621
5033668
54002902
57186
8160200001
8160200001
850024119
9006557
9049
91003971
915389
A24003
DR7768
FTR5140
G11216
JTE1010
JTE1010
L24119
QR3297S
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